NOCBSILEHHOro BCepocCcuUckomy [1H0 (hu3KynbTypHUKa

Temnepamypa — 29 C
Jucmarnyus — 1853 m

Npynna Mecto [of poxa.
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PE3YJIbTATDI

nponsbiBa Yepe3 FenleHMKUKCKY0 OyXTy
Ha 1 MOpCKyro Munto ¢ ToncTtoro Ha TOHKUM MbIC,

1984
1985
1989

1977
1971
1972
1978

1961
1962
1964

1953
1960
1959
1957

1944
1940

®.1N.0.

Kenwunoi

Hukynmmna AHHa
Mwumenko ['amina

Perammmy Haramma

Enxuna Enena
Onerinnkosa Jlapuca
Hosonmapckasa Harama

Jlpobutbko Buktopus

[Tonopuna TaresaHa
benpuk AnnHa

Masxepuna Jlapuca

[lItedan TaTpsaHa
Kymkosa Hatames
[ToBapoBa Haranbs

Kpynckasa Osbra

denouko Hymm

['ypuna DneoHopa

e-K. [eneHOXuk

14 aseycma 2010 e.

MecTo npoxuBaHus

. Apxuno-OcumnoBka
. Kpacuomap

. HoBopoccniick

. Bonorma
. Camapa
. HoBouepkack

. I 'eTeHmKuK

. IIpockoBeeBka
. 'enenmxuk

. [ 'eTeHmKUK

. I 'eTeHmKuK
. | 'eTeHmKuK
. [ 'e1eHmKuK

. Kpacuomap

. Kpacuomap

. | 'eTeHmKUK

PesynbTaTt

41.00.00
41.21.16
46.25.16

42.52.57
45.39.39
46.59.80
48.51.21

52.57.57
53.57.16
55.28.80

43.51.45
1:03.38.00
1:08.14.00
1:10.31.00

1:04.49.00
1:27.15.00



20-29

30-39

40-49
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1988
1988
1989
1983
1981
1981
1981
1984
1990
1989

1971
1980
1976
1973
1971
1979
1975
1980
1980
1980

1968
1961
1961
1962
1962
1965
1965
1969
1968
1967
1969

Myacuunut
OcrankoB JImutpuit
buprokoB Anapei
Manpuk FOpuit
[Tuuenko Cranucnas
Bacunbe Anekcanap
EBponeiiues Bagum
[TaxomoB BuxkTtop
[Topommu Bragumup
[Tarmaknennaun Enmvceit

[LmaronoB JAmutpuii

Bapnaueaau Aptyp
3aHUKUTUKUH BUkTOp
Cepruenko CtaHHCIaB
YMypaakoB AnekcaHap
['yk Jleonun

Kamuuun Biagumup
Hukudopos Auapeit
Llecmokenu [1aBen
[Ilecran Anapei

[Tonmos Kupun

CaBueHKO ANEKCaHIp
Konpgparos bopuc
CopokoB Butanuii
['oHuapoB AnekcaHap
Ha6usau Cepreit
[TnaxyTuH AnekcaHap
Hosukos Urops
Maneirna Hukomait
CyxopykoB JImutpuii
JloBxxeHko Bukrop

Komapos Annpeit

r. ['enenmKuk

r. Kpacnonap

r. HoBouepkacck
r. Kpacnonap

r. Kpacnonap

r. Kpeimck

r. Kpacnonap

r. HoBopoccuiick
r. ['enenmKuk

r. [ 'eJleHmmKuK

r. Kpacnonap

r. ['enenmxuk

. Y JIbIHOBCK

r. HoBopoccuiick
r. Kpacnonap

r. Kpacnonap

. DHeM (Ampires)
r. ['enenmxuk

r. Kpacnonap

r. Kpacnonap

r. Kpacnonap

r. I eneHmKuK

r. Jlonenk (YkpanHa)
r. Kpacnonap

r. Coun

ct. HoBoMuHCKas

r. Kpacnonap

r. Kpacnonap

r. HoBopoccuiick

r. MockBa

r. Anama

28.42.80
31.14.60
31.56.48
36.42.73
45.33.00
46.22.00
47.35.54
48.33.07
48.58.16
49.55.45

29.09.45
35.05.20
37.28.73
38.04.10
38.59.95
39.05.86
39.21.57
43.27.70
47.20.70
47.55.82

26.30.29
28.14.29
29.40.86
29.53.80
30.33.54
34.00.29
35.34.16
37.11.89
38.57.89
42.51.64
43.01.10
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1956
1958
1956
1960
1952
1959
1957
1959
1957
1954

1948
1944
1947

1940
1940
1938

YepkacoB AHaToMi
Pesnuk Hropp
Cko0a KoHcTanTuH
AranoB AnekcaHJip
Cemun Biagumup
KoBanes Anekcanap
["aBpunos Cepreii
Abwusa3un Oner
[ITBentoB Anekceit

AcartpsH Bauaran

Kopmunos Bukrop
["azenxkoB Hukonai

Bnosuuenko Buktop

Henucos FOpwit
3umuH Pobept

MmucCpKkOB ANIEKCaHIP

—

. Boponex

—

. Kpacuomap

—

. HoBouepkacck

r. Anama

—

. I'ynpkeBrun
r. ['enenmkuk

r. HoBopoccuiick

—

. ApmaBup
. KabGapaunka

r. ['eneHmxuk

—

. HoBouepkacck

r. ['enenmxuk

—

. Jlumenk

r. ['eneHmKkuk

—

. Kpacuomap

30.57.39
31.21.95
32.25.67
36.02.86
43.42.02
45.14.39
47.18.16
48.18.39
49.05.20
51.30.76

45.59.23
58.30.32
1:12.02.00

48.24.73
48.50.32
1:02.07.00



